1
Quick Disconnect
Thermocouples with Removable Standard
                                            Size Connectors
U �Standard Size OSTW Probe Termination
U �300 mm (12"), 450 mm (18") and 600 mm (24")
Lengths in Stock†
U �Choice of 304, 310 316, 321 SS, Inconel Sheath or

Also Available With PFA
Coating. Consult Sales for
Ordering Information.
2
Thermocouple
Alloy
Model No.
300 mm (12")
Length
Model No.
450 mm (18")
Length
Model No.
600 mm (24")
Length
Mating
Connector
Model No.
Cable
Clamp
Model No.
Safety
Clip
Model No.
IRON-
CONSTANTAN
Inconel Sheath
ICIN-116(*)-12
ICIN-18(*)-12
ICIN-316(*)-12
ICIN-14(*)-12
ICIN-116(*)-18
ICIN-18(*)-18
ICIN-316(*)-18
ICIN-14(*)-18